
2022-23 Auburn Men’s Tennis - Dual Match Results
			   Singles	 Doubles	 Auburn
Date	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3	 Ranking
01-15	 Michigan State	 W	 4-3	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 #24
01-15	 Alabama State	 W	 7-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 #24
01-19	 Samford	 W	 7-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 #24
01-27	 at #10 Wake Forest	 L	 4-0	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 #23
01-28	 #19 Duke	 L	 4-0	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 UF	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 #23
01-06	 Georgia Tech	 W	 5-2	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	
01-06	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-1	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W
02-12	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-1	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	
02-24	 #44 Texas Tech	 W	 4-1	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 L	 W	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 #36
02-25	 #25 Middle Tennessee	 W	 4-0	 W	 UF	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 #36
02-25	 #14 Arizona	 W	 4-2	 L	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 #36
03-02	 #13 Tennessee	 W	 4-3	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 #14
03-04	 #9 Georgia	 L	 6-1	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 W	 UF	 L	 L	 #15
03-09	 at #18 Mississippi State	 L	 4-3	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 #15
03-12	 at #41 Tulane	 L	 4-1	 W	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 L	 W	 #15
03-16	 #6 Kentucky	 L	 4-3	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 UF	 L	 #22
03-18	 #30 Ole Miss	 W	 4-0	 UF	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 #22
03-18	 Alabama State	 W	 4-0	 UF	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 #22
03-24	 at #4 South Carolina	 W	 4-3	 W	 L	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 #18
03-26	 at #22 Florida	 L	 6-1	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 UF	 #18
04-07	 Vanderbilt	 W	 4-0	 UF	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 #15
04-07	 Alabama A&M	 W	 4-0	 W	 UF	 UF	 UF	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #15
04-07	 #60 Arkansas	 W	 4-0	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 UF	 W	 W	 #17
04-09	 at #56 Alabama	 L	 4-3	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 #17
04-14	 at #46 LSU	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 UF	 UF	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 #17
04-16	 at #24 Texas A&M	 L	 4-1	 W	 UF	 UF	 L	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 #17
04-13	 #17 Florida	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 W	 #16
05-06	 #41 Cornell	 L	 4-3	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 #23

Miscellaneous Team Statistics
(Spring 2023)

W/L Record:
All Matches........................................................................................... 17-12
	 Home........................................................................................... 12-3
	 Away.............................................................................................. 2-7
	 Neutral........................................................................................... 3-2
	 Indoor............................................................................................ 8-2
	 Outdoor........................................................................................ 9-10
SEC Matches............................................................................................. 5-7
	 Home............................................................................................. 4-2
	 Away.............................................................................................. 1-5
Non-Conference Matches......................................................................... 12-5
	 Home............................................................................................. 8-1
	 Away.............................................................................................. 1-2
	 Neutral........................................................................................... 3-2
vs. Ranked Teams................................................................................... 6-11
	 vs. Top-10 Teams............................................................................ 1-3
	 vs. Teams 11-25............................................................................. 3-5
	 vs. Teams 26-50............................................................................. 2-3

Auburn Team Rankings
Poll Date	 Ranking
January 4.........................................................................................................................24
January 18.......................................................................................................................25
January 25.......................................................................................................................23
February 1........................................................................................................................NR
February 21......................................................................................................................36
February 28......................................................................................................................14
March 7............................................................................................................................15
March 14..........................................................................................................................22
March 21..........................................................................................................................18
March 28..........................................................................................................................15
April 4...............................................................................................................................17
April 11.............................................................................................................................17
April 18.............................................................................................................................22
April 25.............................................................................................................................22
May 4...............................................................................................................................23
May 24 (FINAL).................................................................................................................26



Singles Records
Player	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 #5	 #6	 Dual	 Tourn.	 SEC		  All
Billy Blaydes	 				    2-1	 12-6	 14-7		  8-3		  14-7
Raul Dobai			   1-0	 1-1	 9-5	 3-0	 14-6		  5-6		  19-10
Jan Galka	 		  0-1	 4-8	 3-2	 1-0	 8-11		  2-5		  13-18
Spencer Gray						      4-0	 4-0				    11-6
Nicholas Heng											           0-0
Alejandro Moreno		  3-4	 9-3				    12-7		  4-5		  18-10
Finn Murgett		  1-4	 3-3	 7-0			   11-7		  4-5		  18-12
Will Nolan		  2-6	 0-1	 1-1	 1-1	 0-1	 4-10		  0-2		  12-12
Tyler Stice	 13-12						      13-12	 0-1	 4-6		  17-17
Totals	 13-12	 6-14	 13-8	 13-10	 15-9	 20-7	 80-60	 0-1	 27-32		  119-85
*includes exhibition matches not part of team dual score

Doubles Records
Players	 #1	 #2	 #3	 Dual	 Tourn.	 SEC		  All
Blaydes/Galka	 1-0	 12-9		  13-9		  5-4		  13-9
Blaydes/Nolan			   1-0	 1-0				    1-0
Dobai/Murgett	 11-8			   11-8	 1-1	 4-4		  14-10
Dobai/Galka								        2-1
Dobai/Moreno		  1-0		  1-0				    1-0
Galka/Moreno		  1-0		  1-0				    7-1
Gray/Raab								        5-3
Gray/Stice			   1-0	 1-0				    1-0
Moreno/Stice			   11-9	 11-9		  5-5		  11-9
Murgett/Nolan	 1-0		  1-0	 2-0				    2-0
Murgett/Stice								        4-1
Nolan/Stice			   1-0	 1-0				    3-1

Totals	 13-8	 14-9	 15-9	 42-26	 1-1	 14-13		  64-35

2022-23 Auburn Men’s Tennis - Individual Statistics

Auburn Singles Rankings
Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking
Sept. 6...................Tyler Stice..............................................................................................9
.............................Jan Galka............................................................................................89
Nov. 16..................Tyler Stice............................................................................................66
.............................Will Nolan....................................................................................... T-110
Feb. 8....................Tyler Stice............................................................................................90
Feb. 21..................Tyler Stice..........................................................................................103
Mar. 7....................Tyler Stice..........................................................................................124
Mar. 21..................Alejandro Moreno...............................................................................107
.............................Tyler Stice..........................................................................................110
Apr. 4.....................Tyler Stice............................................................................................59
.............................Alejandro Moreno...............................................................................109
Apr. 11...................Tyler Stice............................................................................................59
.............................Alejandro Moreno...............................................................................122
Apr. 18...................Tyler Stice............................................................................................57
.............................Alejandro Moreno...............................................................................115
Apr. 25...................Tyler Stice............................................................................................54
May 4....................Tyler Stice............................................................................................51
.............................Finn Murgett......................................................................................119

Auburn Doubles Rankings
Poll Date	 Players	 Ranking
Sept. 6...................Jan Galka/Finn Murgett.......................................................................35
Feb. 21..................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................46
Mar. 7....................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................33
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................65
Mar. 21..................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................23
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................65
Apr. 4.....................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................30
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................75
Apr. 11...................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................29
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................63
Apr. 18...................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................31
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................66
Apr. 25...................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................17
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................68
May 4....................Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................................................17
.............................Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno................................................................60



BILLY BLAYDESBILLY BLAYDES
Freshman

Windermere, England

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
1/15/23		  Kristofer Johnson	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-4, 6-2	 Match #5
1/19/23		  Darcy Nicholls	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #6
1/27/23		  Juan Lopez de Azcona	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 4-6, 2-6	 Match #6
1/28/23		  Jake Krug	 --/--	 Duke	 L	 4-6, 2-6	 Match #6
2/5/23		  Robert Bauer	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-1, 6-3	 Match #6
2/5/23		  Johnny Wang	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-2, 6-1	 Match #5
2/25/23		  Pavel Motl	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 UF	 2-6, 6-3, 2-1	 Match #6
2/25/23		  Jay Friend	 --/--	 Arizona	 W	 6-2, 4-6, 6-4	 Match #6
3/2/23		  Tomas Rodriguez	 --/--	 Tennessee	 W	 6-1, 7-6 (4)	 Match #6
3/4/23		  Miguel Perez Pena	 --/--	 Georgia	 W	 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (8)	 Match #6
3/9/23		  Michal Novansky	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 W	 6-4, 6-1	 Match #6
3/12/23		  Rafael de Alba	 --/--	 Tulane	 L	 7-6 (7), 7-6 (5)	 Match #6
3/16/23		  Charlelie Clement	 --/--	 Kentucky	 W	 6-1, 4-6, 6-4	 Match #6
3/18/23		  Gordon Whitwell	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-3, 6-2	 Match #6
3/18/23		  Kristofer Johnson	 --/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 6-2, 3-6, 2-0	 Match #6
3/24/23		  Lucas da Silva	 --/--	 South Carolina	 W	 6-2, 4-6, 6-1	 Match #6
3/26/23		  Togan Tokac	 --/--	 Florida	 W	 6-2, 6-4	 Match #6
4/2/23		  Macsen Sisam	 -/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 6-0, 6-2	 Match #6
4/2/23		  Arnav Pathange	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 UF	 4-4	 Match #4
4/7/23		  Benedikt Emesz	 -/--	 Arkansas 	 UF	 7-5	 Match #6
4/9/23		  Zach Foster	 -/--	 Alabama	 L	 6-3, 4-6, 3-6	 Match #6
4/14/23		  Julien Penzlin	 -/--	 LSU 	 L	 6-7 (5-7), 3-6	 Match #6
4/16/23		  Trey Hilderbrand	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 4-6, 4-6	 Match #5
4/20/23		  Tanapatt Nirundorn	 -/--	 Florida 	 L	 4-6, 4-6	 Match #6
5/6/23		  Aman Sharma	 -/--	 Cornell 	 W	 6-0, 6-2	 Match #6

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
1/15/23	 Galka	 Crocker/Saye	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 6-3	 Match #2
1/15/23	 Nolan	 Amier/Verlaguet	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
1/19/23	 Galka	 Pickard/Mohandoss	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
1/27/23	 Galka	 Karimov/Tacchi	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 6-4	 Match #2
1/28/23	 Galka	 Johns/Rodenas	 --/--	 Duke	 L	 6-2	 Match #2
2/5/23	 Galka	 Shokry/Chopra	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 7-6 (5)	 Match #2
2/5/23	 Galka	 Larke/Wang	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-1	 Match #2
2/12/23	 Galka	 Pratt/Hildebrandt	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-4	 Match #2
2/25/23	 Galka	 Slump/Motl	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 UF	 6-6	 Match #2
2/25/23	 Galka	 Smith/Horwood	 --/--	 Arizona	 W	 6-4	 Match #2
3/2/23	 Galka	 Hudd/Mitsui	 --/41	 Tennessee	 L	 7-6 (5)	 Match #2
3/4/23	 Galka	 Giusca/Henning	 --/--	 Georgia	 L	 6-4	 Match #2
3/9/23	 Galka	 Jovanovic/Lazo	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
3/12/23	 Galka	 Kuenkler/Petrovic	 --/--	 Tulane	 L	 6-4	 Match #2
3/16/23	 Galka	 Mercer/Lapadat	 --/56	 Kentucky	 UF	 5-5	 Match #2
3/18/23	 Galka	 Stromberg/Schlagenhauf	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
3/18/23	 Galka	 Du Preez/Bajracharya	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-2	 Match #1

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2022-23	 14-7	 14-7	 8-3					     2-1	 12-6		  14-9	 14-9	 5-4	 1-0	 12-9	 1-0
Career	 14-7	 14-7	 8-3					     2-1	 12-6		  14-9	 14-9	 5-4	 1-0	 12-9	 1-0

BLAYDES’ CAREER RESULTS
(continued on next page)



3/24/23	 Galka	 Thomson/da Silva                                     --/--	                            South Carolina	                  L	                                        7-6(5)                                                                                        Match #2
3/26/23	 Galka	 Bonetto/Nirundorn	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 7-6(5)	 Match #2
4/2/23	 Galka	 Michael Ross / Nathan Cox	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 7-5	 Match #2
4/7/23	 Galka	 Stefanos Savva / Alan Sau Franco	 --/--	 Arkansas 	 W	 6-3	 Match #2
4/9/23	 Galka	 Enzo Aguiard / Zach Foster	 -/--	 Alabama 	 UF	 5-5	 Match #2
4/14/23	 Galka	 Stefan Latinovic / Welsh Hotard	 -/--	 LSU 	 W	 6-1	 Match #2
4/16/23	 Galka	 Giulio Perego / Trey Hilderbrand	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 UF	 5-4	 Match #2
4/20/23	 Galka	 Nate Bonetto / Tanapatt Nirundorn	 -/--	 Florida 	 L	 5-7	 Match #2
5/6/23	 Galka	 Petar Teodorovic / Samuel Paquette	 -/--	 Cornell 	 L	 1-6	 Match #2



RAUL DOBAIRAUL DOBAI
Senior

Vancouver, BC

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22		  Connor Thompson	 --/89	 South Carolina	 L	 6-3, 3-6, 6-1	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Lukas Engelhardt	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 2-6, 7-5, 6-2	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Jip Van Assendelft	 --/--	 Oklahoma	 W	 7-6 (3), 6-3	 Commodore Invitational
10/1/22		  Isaac Becroft	 --/--	 Oklahoma State	 W	 6-1, 3-6, 6-0	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Harsh Parikh	 --/--	 Pennsylvania	 L	 6-4, 4-6, 7-6(5)	 ITA All-American Championships
11/4/22		  Breno Marques	 --/--	 North Florida	 W	 7-5, 6-1	 Florida Fall Invite
11/5/22		  Will Grant	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 6-3, 6-2	 Florida Fall Invite
11/5/22		  Tanapatt Nirundorn	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 6-1, 6-4	 Florida Fall Invite
11/6/22		  Andrew Dale	 --/--	 Duke	 W	 7-6(4), 6-4	 Florida Fall Invite
1/15/23		  Lair Graydon	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 7-6 (4), 6-1	 Match #5
1/19/23		  Will Gray	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-4, 6-1	 Match #5
1/28/23		  Faris Khan	 --/--	 Duke	 UF	 4-6, 6-3, 5-5	 Match #5
2/5/23		  Elias Shokry	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 7-5, 6-3	 Match #5
2/5/23		  Matias Gaedechens	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-3, 6-1	 Match #5
2/10/23		  Yanis Moundir	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 W	 6-3, 6-4	 Match #6
2/12/23		  Michael Minasyan	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-3, 6-3	 Match #6
2/24/23		  Lorenzo Esquici	 --/--	 Texas Tech	 W	 3-6, 6-4, 7-6	 Match #6
3/2/23		  Angel Diaz	 --/--	 Tennessee	 W	 6-4, 6-3	 Match #5
3/4/23		  Teodor Giusca	 --/--	 Georgia	 L	 6-4, 6-1	 Match #5
3/9/23		  B. Sanchez Martinez	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 L	 6-4, 6-4	 Match #5
3/12/23		  Alex Bancila	 --/--	 Tulane	 UF	 4-6, 6-3, 6-6	 Match #5
3/16/23		  Jaden Weekes	 --/--	 Kentucky	 L	 4-6, 6-3, 6-4	 Match #5
3/18/23		  Isac Stromberg	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-4, 6-3	 Match #5
3/18/23		  Sam Bajracharya	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-4, 6-0	 Match #3
3/26/23		  Nate Bonetto	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 6-3, 2-6, 6-2	 Match #4
4/2/23		  Jeremie Casabon	 -/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 6-2, 6-0	 Match #5
4/2/23		  Chetanna Amadike	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 UF	 5-3	 Match #3
4/7/23		  Gerard Ripoll	 -/--	 Arkansas 	 W	 6-2, 7-5	 Match #5
4/9/23		  Roan Jones	 -/--	 Alabama	 L	 4-6, 6-4, 4-6	 Match #5
4/14/23		  George Stoupe	 -/--	 LSU 	 L	 4-6, 1-6	 Match #5
4/20/23		  Olek Orlikowski	 -/--	 Florida 	 UF	 6-4	 Match #5
5/6/23		  Samuel Paquette	 -/--	 Cornell 	 W	 6-4, 7-5	 Match #5

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Murgett	 Lukas Engelhardt/John Hallquist Lithen	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 8-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Murgett	 Jake Beasley/James Story	 --/--	 South Carolina	 L	 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Murgett	 Will Grant/Axel Nefve	 --/--	 Florida	 W	 6-3	 Commodore Invitational
11/4/22	 Galka	 Hunter Heck/Oliver Okonkwo	 --/--	 Illinois	 L	 8-5	 Florida Fall Invite
11/4/22	 Galka	 Andrew Dale/Jake Krug	 --/--	 Duke	 W	 8-4	 Florida Fall Invite
11/6/22	 Galka	 Leo Bierbaum/Franco Aubone	 --/--	 Miami	 L	 8-5	 Florida Fall invite
1/15/23	 Murgett	 Ozan Baris/Max Sheldon	 --/--	 Michigan State	 L	 6-1	 Match #1
1/15/23	 Murgett	 Sam Bajracharya/David Grandinot	 --/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 5-2, UF	 Match #1
1/19/23	 Murgett	 Bellalouna/Giddens	 --/--	 Samford	 UF	 4-4	 Match #1
1/27/23	 Murgett	 Moroni/Lopez de Azcona	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 UF	 6-6 (6-6)	 Match #1

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2021-22	 16-14	 13-12	 5-7	 --	 1-0	 2-1	 10-1	 --	 --		  13-13	 9-11	 1-8	 --	 2-0	 7-11
2022-23	 19-10	 14-6	 5-6	  -- 	  -- 	 1-0	 1-1	 9-5	 3-0		  17-12	 12-8	 4-4	 11-8	 1-0	  -- 
Career	 35-24	 27-18	 10-13	 --	 1-0	 3-1	 11-2	 9-5	 3-0		  27-24	 19-19	 5-12	 11-8	 3-0	 7-11

DOBAI’S CAREER RESULTS
(continued on next page)



RAUL DOBAIRAUL DOBAI
1/28/23	 Murgett	 Heller/Zhang	 --/--	 Duke	 L	 6-3	 Match #1
2/5/23	 Murgett	 Martin/McDaniel	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 L	 6-0	 Match #1
2/5/23	 Murgett	 Bernardi/Krick	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
2/10/23	 Murgett	 Lalami/Perez	 --/36	 Old Dominion	 W	 6-4	 Match #1
2/12/23	 Murgett	 Minasyan/Huber	 --/21	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-3	 Match #1
2/25/23	 Murgett	 Azoidis/Collier	 46/44	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 7-6	 Match #1
2/25/23	 Murgett	 Ziverts/Friend	 46/--	 Arizona	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
3/2/23	 Murgett	 Harper/Monday	 46/32	 Tennessee	 L	 7-5	 Match #1
3/4/23	 Murgett	 Quinn/Bryde	 33/19	 Georgia	 UF	 5-6	 Match #1
3/9/23	 Murgett	 Hernandez/Malesevic	 33/26	 Mississippi State	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
3/12/23	 Murgett	 Barry/Jacobson	 33/--	 Tulane	 L	 7-6 (4)	 Match #1
3/16/23	 Murgett	 Ayeni/Baadi	 33/--	 Kentucky	 L	 6-4	 Match #1
3/18/23	 Murgett	 Engelhardt/Slavic	 33/59	 Ole Miss	 UF	 5-3	 Match #1
3/24/23	 Murgett	 Beasley/Story	 23/43	 South Carolina	 W	 7-5	 Match #1
3/26/23	 Murgett	 Grant/Nefve	 23/29	 Florida	 L	 6-3	 Match #1
4/2/23	 Murgett	 Siim Troost / Jeremie Casabon 	 23/35	 Vanderbilt	 UF	 5-5	 Match #1
4/2/23	 Moreno	 Divesh Gahlot / Arnav Pathange	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-1	 Match #2
4/7/23	 Murgett	 Adrien Burdet / Melvin Manuel 	 30/70	 Arkansas 	 UF	 6-5	 Match #1
4/9/23	 Murgett	 Filip Planinsek / German Samofalov 	 30/78	 Alabama 	 W	 6-4	 Match #1
4/14/23	 Murgett	 Ronald Hohmann / Nick Watson 	 29/90	 LSU 	 W	 6-4	 Match #1
4/16/23	 Murgett	 Pierce Rollins / Matthis Ross	 29/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 4-6	 Match #1
4/20/23	 Murgett	 Will Grant / Axel Nefve 	 31/4	 Florida 	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
5/6/23	 Murgett	 Adit Sinha / Nathan Mao	 17/--	 Cornell 	 W	 6-1	 Match #1
5/24/23	 Murgett	 Justin Boulais/Robert Cash	 17/21	 Ohio State	 W	 6-4, 6-4	 NCAA Doubles Champoinships
5/25/23	 Murgett	 Natan Rodrigues/Fabien Salle	 17/12	 Louisville	 L	 2-6, 7-5, 1-0 (8)	 NCAA Doubles Championships



JAN GALKAJAN GALKA
Senior 

Warsaw, Poland

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/24/23		  Luka Engelhardt	 89/--	 Ole Miss	 L	 6-4, 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Jip Van Assendelft	 89/--	 Oklahoma	 W	 6-2, 6-4	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Lukas Greif	 89/--	 Florida	 L	 5-7, 6-3, 6-2	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Jorge Plans Gonzalez 	 89/--	 Clemson	 W	 6-2, 7-6(5)	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Lukas Greif	 89/--	 Florida	 W	 7-5, 3-6, 2-6	 Commodore Invitational
10/3/22		  Juan Pablo Grassi Mazzuchi	 89/108	 Baylor	 L	 6-3, 6-3	 ITA All-American Championships
10/4/22		  Aditya Gupta	 89/102	 Penn	 L	 6-3, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/17/22		  Stefan Latinovic	 89/--	 LSU	 W	 6-3, 6-2	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Sebastien Collard	 89/--	 South Alabama	 W	 6-3, 6-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Enzo Aguiard	 89/--	 Alabama	 L	 5-7, 6-2, 6-2	 ITA Southern Regionals
11/4/22		  Jake Krug	 89/--	 Duke	 L	 4-6, 6-4, 6-2	 Florida Fall Invite
11/5/22		  Quinn Snyder	 89/--	 UCF	 L	 6-4, 3-6, 6-2	 Florida Fall Invite
1/15/23		  Kazuki Matsuno	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 6-3, 6-3	 Match #6
1/15/23		  Matis Amier	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #4
1/27/23		  Jurabek Karimov	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 6-4, 6-2	 Match #4
1/28/23		  Pedro Rodenas	 --/84	 Duke	 L	 5-7, 6-2, 6-1	 Match #3
2/5/23		  Rohan Sachdev	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #4
2/10/23		  Jakob Cadonau	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 L	 1-6, 6-4, 7-6(2)	 Match #5
2/12/23		  Gabriel Huber	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 3-6, 6-1, 6-4	 Match #5
2/24/23		  Tyler Stewart	 --/--	 Texas Tech	 L	 5-7, 2-6	 Match #5
2/25/23		  Marcel Kamrowski	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 7-6 (3), 6-0	 Match #5
2/25/23		  Herman Hoeyeraal	 --/--	 Arizona	 W	 5-7, 6-3, 6-4	 Match #5
3/2/23		  Shunsuke Mitsui	 --/125	 Tennessee	 L	 6-4, 6-4	 Match #4
3/4/23		  Blake Croyder	 --/67	 Georgia	 L	 6-3, 6-1	 Match #4
3/9/23		  Ewen Lumsden	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 L	 6-2, 6-4	 Match #4
3/16/23		  Taha Baadi	 --/102	 Kentucky	 W	 7-5, 6-4	 Match #4
3/18/23		  Lukas Engelhardt	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 UF	 4-6, 5-2	 Match #4
3/24/23		  Casey Hoole	 --/82	 South Carolina	 L	 6-2, 6-4	 Match #4
4/2/23		  Siim Troost	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 UF	 1-5,	 Match #4
4/2/23		  Yin Chih Lan	 --/--	 Alabama A&M	 UF	 3-2	 Match #2
4/7/23		  Adrien Burdet	 -/--	 Arkansas 	 UF	 5-6	 Match #4
4/9/23		  German Samofalov	 -/--	 Alabama	 W	 6-4, 6-2	 Match #4
4/14/23		  Welsh Hotard	 -/--	 LSU 	 UF	 5-6	 Match #4
4/16/23		  Guido Marson	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 2-6, 3-6	 Match #4
4/20/23		  Lukas Greif	 -/--	 Florida 	 L	 0-6, 1-6	 Match #4
5/6/23		  Nathan Mao	 -/--	 Cornell 	 L	 5-7, 3-6	 Match #4

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Moreno	 Robb-Wilcox/Casabon	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 8-3	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Moreno	 Grant/Nefve	 --/--	 Florida	 W	 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Moreno	 Beasley/Story	 --/--	 South Carolina	 W		  Commodore Invitational
10/17/22	 Moreno	 Ribero/Fillat Gimenez	 --/--	 Louisiana	 W	 8-6	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Moreno	 Bixby/Diniz	 --/--	 North Alabama	 W	 9-8 (4)	 ITA Southern Regionals

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
*2018-19	 10-9	 10-9	 --	 8-8	 2-1	 --	 --	 --	 --		  15-7	 15-7	 --	 2-0	 12-7	 1-0
*2019-20	 7-2	 7-2	 --	 6-1	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --		  7-3	 7-3	 --	 7-3	 --	 --
2020-21	 10-9	 10-9	 6-6	 --	 --	 3-5	 7-4	 --	 --		  13-4	 13-4	 6-3	 --	 --	 13-4
2021-22	 22-17	 14-14	 3-7	 1-1	 13-1	 --	 --	 --	 --		  22-10	 14-9	 5-4	 3-0	 11-9	 --
2022-23	 13-18	 8-11	 2-5	  — 	  — 	 0-1	 4-8	 3-2	 1-0		  21-12	 14-9	 5-4	 1-0	 13-9	 --
Career	 62-55	 49-45	 11-18	 15-10	 16-3	 3-6	 11-12	 3-2	 1-0		  78-32	 61-32	 16-11	 13-3	 36-25	 14-4

GALKA’S CAREER RESULTS
(continued on next page)



JAN GALKAJAN GALKA
10/17/22	 Moreno	 Ferriera/Jones	 --/--	 Alabama	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Moreno	 Hallquist Lithen/Junk	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 L	 9-8 (4)	 ITA Southern Regionals
11/4/22	 Dobai	 Heck/Okonkwo	 --/--	 Illinois	 L	 8-5	 Florida Fall Invite
11/4/22	 Dobai	 Dale/Krug	 --/--	 Duke	 W	 8-4	 Florida Fall Invite
11/6/22	 Dobai	 Bierbaum/Aubone	 --/--	 Miami	 L	 8-5	 Florida Fall invite
1/15/23	 Blaydes	 Crocker/Saye	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 6-3	 Match #2
1/15/23	 Moreno	 Du Preez/Rodriguez	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-0	 Match #2
1/19/23	 Blaydes	 Pickard/Mohandoss	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
1/27/23	 Blaydes	 Karimov/Tacchi	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 6-4	 Match #2
1/28/23	 Blaydes	 Johns/Rodenas	 --/--	 Duke	 L	 6-2	 Match #2
2/5/23	 Blaydes	 Shokry/Chopra	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 7-6(5)	 Match #2
2/5/23	 Blaydes	 Larke/Wang	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-1	 Match #2
2/10/23	 Blaydes	 Schalkwyk/Cadonau	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
2/12/23	 Blaydes	 Pratt/Hildebrandt	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-4	 Match #2
2/24/23	 Blaydes	 Slump/Motl	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 UF	 6-6	 Match #2
2/25/23	 Blaydes	 Smith/Horwood	 --/--	 Arizona	 W	 6-4	 Match #2
3/2/23	 Blaydes	 Hudd/Mitsui	 --/41	 Tennessee	 L	 7-6 (5)	 Match #2
3/4/23	 Blaydes	 Giusca/Henning	 --/--	 Georgia	 L	 6-4	 Match #2
3/9/23	 Blaydes	 Jovanovic/Lazo	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
3/12/23	 Blaydes	 Kuenkler/Petrovic	 --/--	 Tulane	 L	 6-4	 Match #2
3/16/23	 Blaydes	 Mercer/Lapadat	 --/56	 Kentucky	 UF	 5-5	 Match #2
3/18/23	 Blaydes	 Stromberg/Sclagenhauf	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-2	 Match #2
3/18/23	 Blaydes	 Du Preez/Bajracharya	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
3/24/23	 Blaydes	 Thomson/da Silva	 --/--	 South Carolina	 L	 7-6(5)	 Match #2
3/26/23	 Blaydes	 Bonetto/Nirundorn	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 7-6(5)	 Match #2
4/2/23	 Blaydes	 Michael Ross / Nathan Cox	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 7-5	 Match #2
4/9/23	 Blaydes	 Enzo Aguiard / Zach Foster	 -/--	 Alabama	 UF	 5-5	 Match #2
4/14/23	 Blaydes	 Stefan Latinovic / Welsh Hotard	 -/--	 LSU 	 W	 6-1	 Match #2
4/16/23	 Blaydes	 Giulio Perego / Trey Hilderbrand	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 UF	 5-4	 Match #2
4/20/23	 Blaydes	 Nate Bonetto / Tanapatt Nirundorn	 -/--	 Florida 	 L	 5-7	 Match #2
5/6/23	 Blaydes	 Petar Teodorovic / Samuel Paquette	 -/--	 Cornell 	 L	 1-6	 Match #2



SPENCER GRAYSPENCER GRAY
Senior

Boca Raton, FL

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22		  Jonas Hartenstein	 --/--	 North Florida	 W	 6-4, 6-1	 Clemson Invitational
9/25/22		  Gabriel Huber	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Clemson Invitational
9/25/22		  Matt Carrol	 --/--	 North Florida	 W	 6-0, 6-4	 Clemson Invitational
9/25/22		  Spencer Whitaker	 --/--	 Clemson	 L	 3-6, 6-4, 0-6	 Clemson Invitational
10/1/22		  Andrew Dale	 --/--	 Duke	 W	 1-6, 7-5, 6-3	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22 		  Hugo Maia	 --/--	 Virginia Tech	 W	 6-2, 7-5	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Oskar Brostrom Poulsen	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee State	 L	 6-3, 6-4	 ITA All-American Championships
10/17/22		  Lachlan Brain	 --/--	 North Alabama	 L	 2-6, 6-3, 6-3	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Olimjon Nabiev	 --/--	 Southern Miss	 W	 6-1, 6-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
11/4/22		  Franco Aubone	 --/--	 Miami	 L	 7-5, 6-2	 Florida Fall Invite
11/5/22		  Emilio Sanches	 --/--	 UCF	 L	 6-4, 3-6, 6-2	 Florida Fall Invite
11/5/22		  Kenta Miyoshi	 --/--	 Illinois	 L	 6-2, 7-5	 Florida Fall Invite
11/6/22		  Martin Vergara Del Puerto	 --/--	 Miami	 W	 6-2, 6-7(6), 6-2	 Florida Fall Invite
1/15/23		  Alexandre Verlaguet	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-3, 6-3	 Match #6
2/5/23		  Noah Borges	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W 	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #6
3/18/23		  Juan Rodriguez	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-1, 6-3	 Match #6
4/2/23		  German Ruiz Crespo	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-3, 6-3	 Match #6

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Raab	 Pitts/Stinchcomb	 --/--	 Clemson	 W	 6-4	 Clemson Invitational
9/25/22	 Raab	 Popovic/Schwartz	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-0	 Clemson Invitational
9/25/22	 Raab	 Dreycopp/Gloria	 --/--	 Charlotte	 W	 7-6	 Clemson Invitational
10/17/22	 Raab	 Gray/Williams	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 8-5	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Raab	 Shahril/Reansuwong	 --/--	 Southern Miss	 W	 8-2                          	            ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Raab	 Latinovic/Watson	 --/--	 LSU	 L	 8-5	 ITA Southern Regionals
11/4/22	 Raab	 Bonetto/Nefve	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 8-1	 Florida Fall Invite
11/6/22	 Raab	 Hartenstein/Crespo	 --/--	 North Florida	 L	 8-7(5)	 Florida Fall Invite
4/2/23	 Stice	 Chetanna Amadike / Yin Chih Lan	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-4	 Match #3

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2019-20	 14-11	 9-7	 1-3	 --	 --	 1-0	 4-2	 2-2	 2-3		  3-5	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 1-1
2020-21	 10-9	 5-6	 2-3	 --	 --	 --	 --	 1-2	 3-4		  3-4
2021-22	 12-4	 5-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 2-0	 1-0	 2-0
2022-23	 11-6	 4-0							       4-0		  6-3	 1-0				    1-0
Career	 47-30	 22-13	 3-6	 --	 --	 1-0	 6-2	 4-4	 11-7		  11-12	 2-1	 --	 --	 --	 2-1

GRAY’S CAREER RESULTS



SPENCER GRAYSPENCER GRAY



ALEJANDRO MORENOALEJANDRO MORENO
Freshman

Knoxville, TN

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/23/22		  Axel Nefve	 --/34	 Florida	 L	 6-3, 3-6, 6-1	 Commodore Invitational
9/24/22		  James Story	 --/--	 South Carolina	 W	 5-7, 6-0, 6-2	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Macsen Sisam	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 2-6, 6-4, 11-9	 Commodore Invitational
9/26/22		  Lukas Engelhardt	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-4, 6-1	 Commodore Invitational
10/1/22		  Nicola Cigna	 --/--	 Arizona State	 W	 6-4, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Pierce Rollins	 --/--	 Texas A&M	 L	 6-4, 6-4	 ITA All-American Championships
10/17/22   		  Petar Jovanovic	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 L	 7-5, 6-2	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Michal Lusovksy	 --/--	 UAB	 W	 6-4, 6-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Simon Junk	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 7-6(0), 6-2	 ITA Southern Regionals
1/15/23		  Anthony Pero	 --/--	 Michigan State	 L	 6-4, 6-3	 Match #3
1/15/23		  Sam Bajracharya	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (2)	 Match #3
1/19/23		  Maxwell Giddens	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-3, 6-1	 Match #3
1/27/23		  Luciano Tacchi	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 N/A	 7-5, 1-4, Unfinished	 Match #3
1/28/23		  Andrew Zhang	 --/101	 Duke	 N/A	 6-4, 0-6, 4-4 Unfinished	 Match #2
2/5/23		  Keshav Chopra	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (11-9)	 Match #3
2/5/23		  Robby Krick	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-2, 6-1	 Match #3
2/10/23		  Francois Le Tallec	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 W	 6-4, 6-2	 Match #3
2/12/23		  Mihailo Popovic	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 7-5, 7-5	 Match #3
2/24/23		  Franco Ribero	 --/--	 Texas Tech	 W	 5-7, 6-2, 6-1	 Match #2
2/25/23		  Francisco Rocha	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 UF	 4-6, 1-2	 Match #2
2/25/23		  Jonas Ziverts	 --/--	 Arizona	 UF	 6-3, 4-6, 4-3	 Match #2
3/2/23		  Blaise Bicknell	 --/--	 Tennessee	 W	 6-1, 6-3	 Match #2
3/4/23		  Philip Henning	 --/17	 Georgia	 L	 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (8)	 Match #2
3/9/23		  Carles Hernandez	 --/89	 Mississippi State	 L	 6-3, 7-6 (1)	 Match #3
3/12/23		  Billy Buarez	 --/--	 Tulane	 UF	 7-6 (3), 6-7 (6)	 Match #3
3/16/23		  Joshua Lapadat	 --/47	 Kentucky	 W	 4-6, 7-5, 6-2	 Match #3
3/18/23		  Noah Sclagenhauf	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-1, 6-3	 Match #3
3/18/23		  Ruan Du Preez	 --/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 6-4, 5-4	 Match #2
3/24/23		  Raphael Lambling	 107/111	 South Carolina	 W	 6-2, 6-3	 Match #3
3/26/23		  Jonah Braswell	 107/97	 Florida	 L	 7-5, 6-2	 Match #3
4/2/23		  Joubert Klopper	 107/--	 Vanderbilt	 UF	 4-2,	 Match #2
4/7/23		  Melvin Manuel	 109/--	 Arkansas 	 UF	 7-5, 0-1	 Match #2
4/9/23		  Enzo Aguiard 	 109/116	 Alabama	 L	 3-6, 4-6	 Match #2
4/14/23		  Stefan Latinovic	 122/--	 LSU 	 L	 4-6, 1-6	 Match #2
4/16/23		  Pierce Rollins 	 122/110	 Texas A&M 	 UF	 7-6 (10-8)	 Match #2
4/20/23		  Will Grant	 115/95	 Florida	 L	 6-2, 6-4	 Match #2
5/6/23		  Adit Sinha	 --/--	 Cornell	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #2

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Galka	 Robb-Wilcox/Casabon	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 8-3	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Galka	 Grant/Nefve	 --/--	 Florida	 W	 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Galka	 Beasley/Story	 --/--	 South Carolina	 W		  Commodore Invitational
10/17/22	 Galka	 Ribero/Fillat Gimenez	 --/--	 Louisiana	 W	 8-6	 ITA Southern Regionals

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2022-23	 18-10	 12-7	 4-5		  2-3	 9-3					     19-10	 13-9	 5-5		  2-0	 11-9
Career	 18-10	 12-7	 4-5		  2-3	 9-3				    19-10	 13-9	 5-5		  2-0	 11-9

MORENO’S CAREER RESULTS

Results continued on next page



ALEJANDRO MORENOALEJANDRO MORENO
10/17/22	 Galka	 Bixby/Diniz	 --/--	 North Alabama	 W	 9-8(4)	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Galka	 Ferriera/Jones	 --/--	 Alabama	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Galka	 Hallquist Lithen/Junk	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 L	 9-8(4)	 ITA Southern Regionals
1/15/23	 Stice	 Lair/Matsuno	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 6-0	 Match #3
1/15/23	 Galka	 Du Preez/Rodriguez	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-0	 Match #2
1/19/23	 Stice	 Gooch/Williams	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
1/27/23	 Stice	 Thomson/Efstathiou	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 7-6(5)	 Match #3
1/28/23	 Stice	 Khan/Krug	 --/--	 Duke	 UF	 5-5	 Match #3
2/5/23	 Stice	 Mckinney/Bauer	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
2/10/23	 Stice	 Le Tellac/De Ravel	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 L	 6-0	 Match #3
2/12/23	 Stice	 Parts/Vile	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 L	 6-2	 Match #3
2/24/23	 Stice	 Matsuoka/Horak	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 6-3	 Match #3
2/25/23	 Stice	 Strom/Hoeyeraal	 --/--	 Arizona	 UF	 4-5	 Match #3
3/2/23	 Stice	 Bicknell/Diaz	 --/--	 Tennessee	 W	 6-4	 Match #3
3/4/23	 Stice	 Bicknell/Diaz	 --/--	 Georgia	 L	 6-1	 Match #3
3/9/23	 Stice	 Lumsden/Sanchez Martinez	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 UF	 4-3	 Match #3
3/12/23	 Stice	 de Alba/Suarez	 --/--	 Tulane	 W	 7-6 (3)	 Match #3
3/16/23	 Stice	 Draxl/Weekes	 --/--	 Kentucky	 L	 6-3	 Match #3
3/18/23	 Stice	 Hallquist Lithen/Stearns	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-3	 Match #3
3/18/23	 Stice	 Rodriguez/Grandinot	 --/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 5-3	 Match #3
3/24/23	 Stice	 Lambling/Hoole	 --/--	 South Carolina	 L	 7-5	 Match #3
3/26/23	 Stice	 Braswell/Greif	 --/--	 Florida	 UF	 6-6	 Match #3
4/2/23	 Stice	 Joubert Klopper / Macsen Sisam	 -/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 6-2	 Match #3
4/2/23	 Dobai	 Divesh Gahlot / Arnav Pathange	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-1	 Match #2
4/7/23	 Stice	 Jake Sweeney / Foster Rogers	 -/--	 Arkansas 	 W	 6-2	 Match #3
4/9/23	 Stice	 Joao Ferreira / Matias Ponce De Leon	 -/--	 Alabama	 W	 6-0	 Match #3
4/14/23	 Stice	 Chen Dong / George Stoupe	 -/--	 LSU 	 L	 2-6	 Match #3
4/16/23	 Stice	 Raphael Perot / Kenner Taylor	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 2-6	 Match #3
4/20/23	 Stice	 Lukas Greif/Jonah Braswell	 --/--	 Florida	 W	 7-6 (4)	 Match #3
5/6/23	 Stice	 Radu Papoe/Aman Sharma	 --/--	 Cornell	 L	 6-4	 Match #3



FINN MURGETTFINN MURGETT
Senior

Holmfirth, Yorkshire, England

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22		  Will Grant	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 6-3, 4-6, 6-3	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Joubert Klopper	 --/59	 Vanderbilt	 L	 6-1, 4-6, 11-0	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Baptiste Anselmo	 --/--	 Oklahoma	 W	 6-3, 7-6(4)	 Commodore Invitational
10/1/22		  Thomas Brennan	 --/--	 Butler	 W	 6-4, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Terrance Das	 --/--	 Pacific	 W	 7-5, 6-3	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Raul Garcia	 --/--	 Kennesaw State	 W	 6-1, 1-6, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Oliver Okonkwo	 --/--	 Illinois	 W	 7-6(5), 6-3	 ITA All-American Championships
10/3/22		  Liam Krall	 --/--	 SMU	 W	 6-4, 6-1	 ITA All-American Championships
10/4/22		  Shunsuke Mitsui	 --/82	 Tennessee	 L	 3-6, 6-3, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/17/22		  Marcel Volz	 --/--	 New Orleans	 W	 7-5, 6-3	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Carles Hernandez	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 L	 7-5, 7-5	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22		  Ewen Lumsden	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 L	 4-1 (RET)	 ITA Southern Regionals
1/15/23		  David Saye	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 7-5, 6-0	 Match #4
1/19/23		  Sandeep Mohandoss	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #4
1/27/23		  Matthew Thomson	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 UF	 6-0, 5-7	 Match #5
1/28/23		  Connor Krug	 --/--	 Duke	 UF	 6-4, 4-6, 3-3	 Match #4
2/10/23		  Cosme Rolland De Ravel	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 W	 3-6, 7-6 (4), 1-0 (1)	 Match #4
2/12/23		  Sebastian Vile	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 W	 6-1, 3-6, 6-2	 Match #4
2/24/23		  Dimitrios Azoidis	 --/--	 Texas Tech	 W	 6-2, 6-1	 Match #4
2/25/23		  Ondrej Horak	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 6-3, 6-4	 Match #4
2/25/23		  Nick Lagaev	 --/--	 Arizona	 W	 6-1, 6-1	 Match #4
3/2/23		  Emile Hudd	 --/65	 Tennessee	 W	 7-5, 7-6 (2), 6-1	 Match #3
3/4/23		  Trent Bryde	 --/115	 Georgia	 L	 6-3, 7-5	 Match #3
3/9/23		  Petar Jovanovic	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 W	 4-6, 6-4, 6-3	 Match #2
3/12/23		  Luka Petrovic	 --/--	 Tulane	 L	 6-2, 7-5	 Match #2
3/16/23		  Alafia Ayeni	 --/28	 Kentucky	 L	 6-2. 6-7 (3), 6-2	 Match #2
3/18/23		  John Hallquist Lithen	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 UF	 4-6, 3-3	 Match #2
3/24/23		  Connor Thomson	 --/8	 South Carolina	 L	 6-2, 7-6(4)	 Match #2
3/26/23		  Will Grant	 --/81	 Florida	 L	 6-3, 7-6(3)	 Match #2
4/2/23		  Michael Ross	 -/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 6-2, 6-3	 Match #3
4/7/23		  Alan Sau Franco	 -/--	 Arkansas 	 W	 6-3, 6-0	 Match #3
4/9/23		  Matias Ponce De Leon	 -/--	 Alabama 	 L	 3-6, 1-6	 Match #3
4/14/23		  Chen Dong 	 -/109	 LSU 	 UF	 5-7, 0-1	 Match #3
4/16/23		  Giulio Perego	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 UF	 3-4	 Match #3
4/20/23		  Jonah Braswell	 --/86	 Florida	 UF	 4-6, 2-2	 Match #3
5/6/23		  Petar Teodorovic	 --/--	 Cornell	 L	 7-5, 4-6, 6-4	 Match #3

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Dobai	 Engelhardt/Lithen	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 8-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Dobai	 Beasley/Story	 --/--	 South Carolina	 L	 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Dobai	 Grant/Nefve	 --/--	 Florida	 W		  Commodore Invitational
10/15/22	 Murgett	 Samofalov/Planinsek	 --/33	 Alabama	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Stice	 Audrain/Sodhi	 --/--	 Southern Miss	 W	 8-5	 ITA Southern Regionals

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2019-20	 11-6	 11-6	 1-2	 --	 1-0	 3-1	 2-2	 5-3	 --		  6-7	 6-7	 0-3	 0-3	 5-3	 1-1
2020-21	 13-11	 8-8	 4-5	 --	 --	 --	 3-2	 4-6	 1-0		  16-13	 11-10	 5-6	 11-10	 --	 --
2021-22	 21-8	 20-4	 9-2	 --	 --	 1-0	 3-0	 9-3	 7-1		  24-8	 19-5	 9-2	 19-5	 --	 --
2022-23	 18-12	 11-7	 4-5	  — 	 1-4	 3-3	 7-0	  — 	  — 		  20-11	 13-8	 4-4	 12-8	  — 	 1-0
Career	 63-37	 50-25	 18-14	 --	 2-4	 6-4	 15-4	 18-12	 8-1		  66-39	 48-30	 18-15	 39-25	 5-3	 2-1

MURGETT’S CAREER RESULTS
Results continued on next page



FINN MURGETTFINN MURGETT
10/17/22	 Stice	 Dworak/Dimitrov	 --/--	 Louisiana	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Stice	 Dobrnjac/Soller	 --/--	 Jacksonville State	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/17/22	 Stice	 Hallquist Lithen/Junk	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 L	 WO	 ITA Southern Regionals
1/15/23	 Dobai	 Baris/Sheldon	 --/--	 Michigan State	 L	 6-1	 Match #1
1/15/23	 Dobai	 Bajracharya/Grandionot	 --/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 5-2	 Match #1
1/19/23	 Dobai	 Bellalouna/Giddens	 --/--	 Samford	 UF	 4-4	 Match #1
1/27/23	 Dobai	 Moroni/Lopez de Azcona	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 UF	 6-6 (6-6)	 Match #1
1/28/23	 Dobai	 Heller/Zhang	 --/--	 Duke	 L	 6-3	 Match #1
2/5/23	 Dobai	 Martin/McDaniel	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 L	 6-0	 Match #1
2/5/23	 Dobai	 Bernardi/Krick	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
2/10/23	 Dobai	 Lalami/Perez	 --/36	 Old Dominion	 W	 6-4	 Match #1
2/12/23	 Dobai	 Minasyan/Gabriel Huber	 --/21	 Wisconsin	 W	 6-3	 Match #1
2/24/23	 Dobai	 Rocha/Poulsen	 46/44	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 7-6	 Match #1
2/25/23	 Dobai	 Ziverts/Friend	 46/--	 Arizona	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
3/2/23	 Dobai	 Harper/Monday	 46/32	 Tennessee	 L	 7-5	 Match #1
3/4/23	 Dobai	 Quinn/Bryde	 33/19	 Georgia	 UF	 5-6	 Match #1
3/9/23	 Dobai	 Hernandez/Malesevic	 33/26	 Mississippi State	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
3/12/23	 Dobai	 Barry/Jacobson	 33/--	 Tulane	 L	 7-6 (4)	 Match #1
3/16/23	 Dobai	 Ayeni/Baadi	 33/--	 Kentucky	 L	 6-4	 Match #1
3/18/23	 Dobai	 Engelhardt/Slavic	 33/59	 Ole Miss	 UF	 5-3	 Match #1
3/18/23	 Nolan	 Verlaguet/Amier	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-2	 Match #3
3/24/23	 Dobai	 Beasley/Story	 23/43	 South Carolina	 W	 7-5	 Match #1
3/26/23	 Dobai	 Grant/Nefve	 23/29	 Florida	 L	 6-3	 Match #1
4/2/23	 Dobai	 Siim Troost / Jeremie Casabon 	 23/35	 Vanderbilt	 UF	 5-5	 Match #1
4/2/23	 Nolan	 Vence N’Tcha / German Ruiz Crespo	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
4/7/23	 Dobai	 Adrien Burdet / Melvin Manuel 	 30/70	 Arkansas 	 UF	 6-5	 Match #1
4/9/23	 Dobai	 Filip Planinsek / German Samofalov 	 30/78	 Alabama	 W	 6-4	 Match #1
4/14/23	 Dobai	 Ronald Hohmann / Nick Watson 	 29/90	 LSU 	 W	 6-4	 Match #1
4/16/23	 Dobai	 Pierce Rollins / Matthis Ross	 29/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 4-6	 Match #1
4/20/23	 Dobai	 Will Grant / Axel Nefve 	 31/4	 Florida 	 W	 6-2	 Match #1
5/6/23	 Dobai	 Adit Sinha / Nathan Mao	 17/--	 Cornell 	 W	 6-1	 Match #1
5/24/23	 Dobai	 Justin Boulais/Robert Cash	 17/21	 Ohio State	 W	 6-4, 6-4	 NCAA Doubles Champoinships
5/25/23	 Dobai	 Natan Rodrigues/Fabien Salle	 17/12	 Louisville	 L	 2-6, 7-5, 1-0 (8)	 NCAA Doubles Championships



WILL NOLANWILL NOLAN
Sophomore

Derbyshire, England

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22		  Mathis Debru	 --/--	 Illinois	 W	 7-5, 7-6(5)	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Elias Shokry	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-4, 6-2	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Kenta Miyoshi	 --/--	 Illinois	 W	 7-5, 6-4	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Evin McDonald	 --/--	 Tennessee	 L	 6-2, 6-3	 Commodore Invitational
10/1/22		  Constantinos Koshis	 --/--	 Arizona State	 W	 6-1, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Presley Thieneman	 --/--	 Northwestern	 W	 7-5, 6-1	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Shunya Maruyama	 --/--	 Nebraska	 W	 4-6, 6-3, 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/1/22		  Carles Hernandez	 --/--	 Misssissippi State	 W	 7-6(2), 7-5	 ITA All-American Championships
10/3/22		  Kevin Zhu	 --/--	 Pennsylvania	 W	 7-6(4), 6-2	 ITA All-American Championships
10/4/22		  Hunter Heck	 --/49	 Ilinois	 L	 6-3, 7-6(9)	 ITA All-American Championships
1/15/23		  Max Sheldon	 110/--	 Michigan State	 L	 3-6, 6-1, 6-3	 Match #2
1/15/23		  Ruan Du Preez	 110/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-1, 6-7 (1), 1-0 (7)	 Match #2
1/19/23		  J.B. Pickard	 110/--	 Samford	 W	 6-1, 7-5	 Match #2
1/27/23		  Melios Efstathiou	 110/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 2-6, 1-6	 Match #2
2/5/23		  Marcus McDaniel	 110/--	 Georgia Tech	 L	 6-3, 3-6, 7-5	 Match #2
2/5/23		  Zac Larke	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (4)	 Match #2
2/10/23		  Codie van Schalkwyk	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 L	 6-7 (4), 6-4, 0-1 (8)	 Match #2
2/12/23		  Jason Hildebrandt	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 L	 6-4, 6-7 (3), 3-6	 Match #2
2/24/23		  Reed Collier	 --/--	 Texas Tech	 UF	 6-1, 3-6, 5-6	 Match #3
2/25/23		  Oskar Brostrom Poulsen	 --/98	 Middle Tennessee	 UF	 5-7, 3-2	 Match #3
2/25/23		  Gustaf Strom	 --/--	 Arizona	 L	 2-6, 4-6	 Match #3
3/12/23		  Luc Hoeijmans	 --/--	 Tulane	 L	 6-2, 6-3	 Match #4
3/18/23		  Matis Amier	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-1, 6-2	 Match #4
3/26/23		  Lukas Greif	 --/--	 Florida	 L	 6-3, 6-2	 Match #5
4/2/23		  Freddie Lawrence	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-1, 6-1	 Match #5
4/16/23		  Luke Casper	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 0-6, 3-6	 Match #6

2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Stice	 Cox/Ross	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 L	 9-7	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Stice	 Anselmo/Mandlik	 --/58	 Oklahoma	 W	 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Stice	 McDaniel/Shokry	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-3	 Commodore Invitational
1/15/23	 Blaydes	 Amier/Verlaguet	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
2/5/23	 Stice	 Mora/Larke	 --/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
3/18/23	 Murgett	 Verlaguet/Amier	 --/--	 Alabama State	 W	 6-2	 Match #3
4/2/23	 Murgett	 Vence N’Tcha / German Ruiz Crespo	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-2	 Match #1

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2021-22	 20-10	 17-9	 3-6	 --	 1-0	 1-0	 2-0	 5-5	 8-4		  8-0	 5-0	 0-0	 1-0	 --	 4-0
2022-23	 12-12	 4-10	 0-2	 --	 2-6	 0-1	 1-1	 1-1	 0-1		  6-1	 4-0	 --	 1-0	 --	 3-0
Career	 32-22	 21-19	 3-8	 --	 3-6	 1-1	 3-1	 6-6	 8-5		  13-1	 9-0	 0-0	 1-0	 --	 7-0

NOLAN’S CAREER RESULTS

Results continued on next page
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TYLER STICETYLER STICE
Senior

Atlanta, GA

2022-23 SINGLES RESULTS
Date		  Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22		  Will Grant	 9/--	 Florida	 L	 6-2, 6-2	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Ryuhei Azuma	 9/--	 Clemson	 W	 6-4, 4-6, 6-1	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Siem Woldeab	 9/98	 Texas	 L	 6-3, 6-1	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22		  Michael Ross	 9/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 5-7, 7-6 (8), 7-6 (3)	 Commodore Invitational
10/5/22		  Geronima Busleiman	 9/71	 Utah	 W	 7-5, 0-6, 6-4	 ITA All-American Championhsips
10/6/22		  Eliot Spizzirri	 9/35	 Texas	 L	 6-0, 6-3	 ITA All-American Championships
10/14/22		  Mario Martinez Serrano	 9/--	 Troy	 W	 6-4, 4-6, 6-2	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/15/22		  Welsh Hotard	 9/--	 LSU	 L	 7-6 (4), 4-6, 3-6	 ITA Southern Regionals
1/15/23		  Ozan Baris	 66/26	 Michigan State	 L	 6-4, 6-1	 Match #1
1/15/23		  David Grandinot	 66/--	 Alabama State	 W	 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (5)	 Match #1
1/19/23		  Mohamad Ali Bellalouna	 66/--	 Samford	 W	 7-5, 6-4	 Match #1
1/27/23		  Filippo Moroni	 66/--	 Wake Forest	 UF	 6-7 (8), 2-2	 Match #1
1/28/23		  Garrett Johns	 66/4	 Duke	 L	 7-5, 6-3	 Match #1
2/5/23		  Andres Martin	 66/72	 Georgia Tech	 L	 6-2, 6-1	 Match #1
2/5/23		  Mattia Bernardi	 66/--	 College of Charleston	 W	 6-1, 6-2	 Match #1
2/10/23		  Younes Lalami	 90/--	 Old Dominion	 W	 7-6 (3), 6-4	 Match #1
2/12/23		  Jared Pratt	 90/--	 Wisconsin	 W	 5-7, 6-3, 10 (7)	 Match #1
2/24/23		  Olle Wallin	 103/--	 Texas Tech	 W	 6-2, 6-4	 Match #1
2/25/23		  Stijn Slump	 103/69	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 6-1, 7-5	 Match #1
2/25/23		  Colton Smith	 103/--	 Arizona	 L	 5-7, 6-2, 6-1	 Match #1
3/2/23		  Johannus Monday	 103/14	 Tennessee	 L	 6-3, 6-2	 Match #1
3/4/23		  Ethan Quinn	 103/4	 Georgia	 L	 6-4, 6-3	 Match #1
3/9/23		  Nemanja Malesevic	 103/125	 Mississippi State	 L	 6-1, 6-3, 7-5	 Match #1
3/12/23		  Fynn Kuenkler	 124/80	 Tulane	 W	 6-4, 7-5	 Match #1
3/16/23		  Liam Draxl	 124/23	 Kentucky	 L	 6-3, 6-3	 Match #1
3/18/23		  Nikola Slavic	 124/69	 Ole Miss	 UF	 6-4, 2-3	 Match #1
3/18/23		  David Grandinot	 124/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 6-3, 5-2	 Match #1
3/24/23		  Toby Samuel	 110/3	 South Carolina	 W	 1-6, 6-3, 6-4	 Match #1
3/26/23		  Axel Nefve	 110/70	 Florida	 L	 7-5, 3-6, 6-3	 Match #1
4/2/23		  Nathan Cox	 110/--	 Vanderbilt	 UF	 7-6 (3), 2-1	 Match #1
4/2/23		  Vence N’Tcha	 110/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-2, 6-0	 Match #1
4/7/23		  Stefanos Savva	 59/--	 Arkansas 	 W	 4-6, 6-3, 6-1	 Match #1
4/9/23		  Filip Planinsek 	 59/76	 Alabama 	 W	 6-4, 6-4	 Match #1
4/14/23		  Ronald Hohmann 	 59/80	 LSU 	 L	 0-6, 4-6	 Match #1
4/16/23		  Raphael Perot 	 59/64	 Texas A&M 	 W	 6-2, 6-2	 Match #1
4/20/23		  Axel Nefve 	 57/37	 Florida 	 L	 1-6, 3-6	 Match #1
5/6/23		  Radu Papoe 	 51/88	 Cornell 	 L	 6-7 (1), 6-3, 4-6	 Match #1
5/22/23		  Eliot Spizziri	 51/1	 Texas	 L	 6-2, 6-1	 NCAA Singles Championships

SINGLES									                    	       DOUBLES
Year	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5 	 No. 6		  Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3		
2019-20	 11-11	 8-7	 0-3	 2-0	 4-4	 2-3	 --	 --	 --		  11-9	 10-6	 0-3	 9-3	 0-3	 1-0
2020-21	 16-14	 12-10	 7-5	 9-7	 3-2	 --	 --	 --	 --		  16-6	 13-4	 6-3	 --	 --	 13-4
2021-22	 19-13	 15-10	 6-6	 15-10	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --		  19-10	 14-9	 5-4	 3-0	 11-9	 --
2022-23	 17-17	 13-12	 4-6	 13-12							       19-11	 13-9	 5-5			   13-9
Career	 63-55	 48-39	 17-20	 39-29	 7-6	 2-3	 --	 --	 --		  65-36	 50-28	 16-15	 12-3	 11-12	 27-13

STICE’S CAREER RESULTS
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TYLER STICETYLER STICE
2022-23 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date	 Partner	 Opponent 	 (AU/Opp. Rank)	 Team	 Result	 Score	 Event/Position
9/25/22	 Nolan	 Cox/Ross	 --/--	 Vanderbilt	 L	 9-7	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Nolan	 Anselmo/Mandlik	 --/58	 Oklahoma	 W	 7-5	 Commodore Invitational
9/25/22	 Nolan	 McDaniel/Shokry	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-3	 Commodore Invitational
10/13/22	 Murgett	 Audrain/Sodhi	 --/--	 Southern Miss	 W	 8-5	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/14/22	 Murgett	 Dworak/Dimitrov	 --/--	 Louisiana	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/15/22	 Murgett	 Dobrnjac/Soller	 --/--	 Jacksonville State	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/15/22	 Murgett	 Samofalov/Planinsek	 --/33	 Alabama	 W	 8-4	 ITA Southern Regionals
10/16/22	 Murgett	 Hallquist Lithen/Junk	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 L	 WO	 ITA Southern Regionals
1/15/23	 Moreno	 Lair/Matsuno	 --/--	 Michigan State	 W	 6-0	 Match #3
1/19/23	 Moreno	 Gooch/Williams	 --/--	 Samford	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
1/27/23	 Moreno	 Thomson/Efstathiou	 --/--	 Wake Forest	 L	 7-6(5)	 Match #3
1/28/23	 Moreno	 Khan/Krug	 --/--	 Duke	 N/A	 5-5	 Match #3
2/5/23	 Moreno	 Mckinney/Bauer	 --/--	 Georgia Tech	 W	 6-1	 Match #3
2/10/23	 Moreno	 Le Tellac/De Ravel	 --/--	 Old Dominion	 L	 6-0	 Match #3
2/12/23	 Moreno	 Parts/Vile	 --/--	 Wisconsin	 L	 6-2	 Match #3
2/24/23	 Moreno	 Matsuoka/Horak	 --/--	 Middle Tennessee	 W	 6-3	 Match #3
2/25/23	 Moreno	 Strom/Hoeyeraal	 --/--	 Arizona	 UF	 4-5	 Match #3
3/2/23	 Moreno	 Bicknell/Diaz	 --/--	 Tennessee	 W	 6-4	 Match #3
3/4/23	 Moreno	 Bicknell/Diaz	 --/--	 Georgia	 L	 6-1	 Match #3
3/9/23	 Moreno	 Lumsden/Sanchez Martinez	 --/--	 Mississippi State	 UF	 4-3	 Match #3
3/12/23	 Moreno	 de Alba/Suarez	 --/--	 Tulane	 W	 7-6 (3)	 Match #3
3/16/23	 Moreno	 Draxl/Weekes	 --/--	 Kentucky	 L	 6-3	 Match #3
3/18/23	 Moreno	 Hallquist Lithen/Stearns	 --/--	 Ole Miss	 W	 6-3	 Match #3
3/18/23	 Moreno	 Rodriguez/Grandinot	 --/--	 Alabama State	 UF	 5-3	 Match #2
3/24/23	 Moreno	 Lambling/Hoole	 --/--	 South Carolina	 L	 7-5	 Match #3
3/26/23	 Moreno	 Braswell/Greif	 --/--	 Florida	 UF	 6-6	 Match #3
4/2/23	 Moreno	 Joubert Klopper / Macsen Sisam	 -/--	 Vanderbilt	 W	 6-2	 Match #3
4/2/23	 Gray	 Chetanna Amadike / Yin Chih Lan	 -/--	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-4	 Match #3
4/7/23	 Moreno	 Jake Sweeney / Foster Rogers	 -/--	 Arkansas 	 W	 6-2	 Match #3
4/9/23	 Moreno	 Joao Ferreira / Matias Ponce De Leon	 -/--	 Alabama 	 W	 6-0	 Match #3
4/14/23	 Moreno	 Chen Dong / George Stoupe	 -/--	 LSU 	 L	 2-6	 Match #3
4/16/23	 Moreno	 Raphael Perot / Kenner Taylor	 -/--	 Texas A&M 	 L	 2-6	 Match #3
4/20/23	 Moreno	 Lukas Greif/Jonah Braswell	 --/--	 Florida	 W	 7-6 (4)	 Match #3
5/6/23	 Moreno	 Radu Papoe/Aman Sharma	 --/--	 Cornell	 L	 6-4	 Match #3


